1
CELR CELESTE RECESSED
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.06.05 - UPDATED JUNE 5, 2025
HIGH OUTPUT RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
MODULE TOTAL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W) CRI
80 81.5 9800 120 80
80 68 8500 125 80

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL WATTAGE LED MODULE COLOR TEMPERATURE
CELR 81 = 81-Watts
68 = 68-Watts
54 = 54-Watts
80 = 80 CRI
92 = 92 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
FINISH OPTICS MOUNTING
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
Z = Bronze
V = Silver Vein
C = Custom Color
10 = 10°
12 = 12°
19 = 19°
33 = 33°
40 = 40°
48 = 48°
55 = 55°
64 = 64°
NC = New Construction
RF = Retrofit
* DXB Only